
p_pa Città Metropolitana di Palermo RGP 
Allegato n.1 al PROT 0041616 del 26/05/2025

 CL 6.5.2.0.0.0/11/2019 - 26/05/2025

D
E
N
O
M
I
N
A
Z
I
O
N
E
 

IS
TI
TU

TO
 

I
S
A
L
E
R
N
O
-
P
L
E
S
S
O
 

SE
Z.
 

IT
E 

IN
DI

RI
ZZ

O 
PL

ES
SO

 

IV
IA

 
R
O
C
C
O
 
CH
IN
NI
CI
 

IG
AN
GI
 

(P
A)

 

T
I
P
O
L
O
G
I
A
 

DI
 
S
P
A
Z
I
O
 

P
A
L
E
S
T
R
A
/
S
P
A
Z
I
O
 
A
P
E
R
T
O
 

LU
UN

CC
UL

RE
 

LO
 
SP

AZ
IO

 
S
P
O
R
T
I
V
O
 

AL
LE

 
__ 
AS

SO
CI

AZ
IO

 

Fo
gl
io
1 

A'
 
O
R
A
R
I
A
 

LU
NE
DI
' 

(
E
S
E
M
P
I
O
 

16
-2
18
) 

16
-2
1 

DI
SP
UN
I
BL
IT
 

L
I
S
F
U
N
I
B
L
I
T
 

D
I
S
P
U
N
I
G
L
I
T
 

D
U
T
H
U
N
I
B
L
I
I
 

A'
 
O
R
A
R
I
A
 

M
A
R
T
E
D
 

(E
SE
M 

16
-1
8 

16
-2

1 

A' 
O
R
A
R
I
A
 

M
E
R
C
O
L
E
D
I
"
 

(E
SE

MP
IO

 
16
-1
8 

16
-2
1 

A'
 
O
R
A
R
I
A
 

G
I
O
V
E
D
Ì
 

{
E
S
E
M
P
I
O
 

16
-1
8)
 

— 

16
-2
1 

A' 
O
R
A
R
I
A
 

V
E
N
E
R
 

A 
A 

O
C
C
A
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

O
C
C
A
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

E 
O
R
A
R
I
A
 

E 
O
R
A
R
I
A
 

S
A
B
A
T
O
 

D
O
M
E
N
I
C
A
 

E
S
E
M
P
I
O
 

9. 

16
-2
1 

LI
ZZ
O 

P
R
I
N
C
I
P
A
L
E
 

DE
LL
A 

P
A
L
E
S
T
R
A
 
/S

PA
ZI

O 
A
P
E
R
T
O
 

P
A
L
L
A
V
O
L
O
/
B
A
S
K
E
T
/
C
A
L
C
I
O
 

A 
5
/
G
I
N
N
A
S
T
I
C
A
 

IS
AL
ER
NO
 

IV
IA

 
F.

P.
 
GI
UN
TA
 

GA
NG

I 
(PA

) 
PA

LE
ST

RA
/S

PA
ZI

O 
AP
ER
TO
 

SI
 

16
-2
1 

16
-2

1 
16
-2
1 

16
-2
1 

16
-2
1 

16
-2
1 

16
-2
1 

PA
LL

AV
OL

O/
BA

SK
ET

/C
AL

CI
O 

A 
I5

/G
IN

NA
ST

IC
A 

IS 
J
A
C
O
P
O
 
DE
L 

D
U
C
A
-
 

B
I
A
N
C
A
 
A
M
A
T
O
-
P
L
E
S
S
O
 

LI
CE
O 

A
R
T
I
S
T
I
C
O
 

IV
IA

 
DE

L 
T
E
R
Z
O
 
M
I
L
L
E
N
N
I
O
 

(C
EF
AL
U'
 

(PA
) 

PA
LE
ST
RA
 

SI
 

15
-2
0 

15
-2

0 
15
-2
0 

15
-2

0 
15

-2
0 

P
A
L
L
A
V
O
L
O
/
B
A
S
K
E
T
/
C
A
L
C
I
O
 

A 
5 

IS 
D'
AL
ES
SA
ND
RO
-S
ED
E 

IC
EN

TR
AL

E 
VI
A 

S. 
IG

NA
ZI

O 
DI

 
LO

YO
LA

, 
7 

BA
GH
ER
IA
 

(PA
) 

PA
LE

ST
RA

/S
PA

ZI
O 

AP
ER
TO
 

si
 

18
,0

0-
22

,0
0 

18
,0

0-
22

,0
0 

18
,0

0-
22

,0
0 

18
,0
0-

22
,0

0 
18

,0
0-

22
,0

0 
8,

00
-2

0,
00

 
| 

8,
00

-2
0,

00
 

P
A
L
L
A
V
O
L
O
/
B
A
S
K
E
T
/
C
A
L
C
I
O
 

A 
5
/
G
I
N
N
A
S
T
I
C
A
 

1S
 
EI
NA

UD
I 

P
A
R
E
T
O
-
 

PL
ES

SO
 
P
A
R
E
T
O
 

IV
IA

 
B
R
I
G
A
T
A
 
V
E
R
O
N
A
,
 

5 
PA
LE
RM
O 

P
A
L
E
S
T
R
I
N
A
 

SI
 

16
,3

0-
20

,3
0 

16
,3

0-
20

,3
0 

16
,3

0-
20

,3
0 

16
,3

0-
20

,3
0 

16
,3

0-
20

,3
0 

G
I
N
N
A
S
T
I
C
A
 

IS 
EI
NA

UD
I 

PA
RE

TO
- 

PL
ES

SO
 
M
O
N
G
E
R
B
I
N
O
 

VI
A 
M
O
N
G
E
R
B
I
N
O
,
 

51
 

PA
LE

RM
O 

PA
LE

ST
RA

 

si
 

16
,3

0-
20

,3
0 

16
,3

0-
20

,3
0 

16
,3

0-
20

,3
0 

16
,3

0-
20

,3
0 

16
,3

0-
20

,3
0 

BA
SK
ET
 

LI
CE
O 

SC
IE

NT
IF

IC
O 

NI
CO
LO

' 
PA
LM
ER
I-
SE
DE
 

|C
EN

TR
AL

E 
PI
AZ
ZA
 

G.
 
SA
NS
ON
E,
 

12
 

IT
ER

MI
NI

 
IM

ER
ES
E 

(PA
) 

PA
LE
ST
RA
 

SI
 

18
,0

0-
22
,0
0 

18
,0

0-
22

,0
0 

18
,0

0-
22

,0
0 

18
,0

0-
22

,0
0 

18
,0

0-
22

,0
0 

IN
TE

RA
 

G
I
O
R
N
A
T
A
 

IN
TE
RA
 

G
I
O
R
N
A
T
A
 

PA
LL

AV
OL

O/
GI

NN
AS

TI
CA

 

MA
RI

O 
RU
TE

LL
I 

PI
AZ
ZA
LE
 

G.
 
CI

AC
CI

O 
PA

LE
RM

O 
PA
LE
ST
RA
 

SI 

18
.0

0 
21
,3
0 

18
,0

0-
20

,0
0 

18
,0

0-
21

,0
0 

18
,0

0-
20

,0
0 

18
,0

0-
21

,3
0 

P
A
L
L
A
V
O
L
O
/
B
A
S
K
E
T
 

|C
AR
LO
 
AL

BE
RT

O 
DA

LL
A 

|C
HI

ES
A 

IC
OR
SO
 

DE
I 

MI
LL

E 
51

7 
P
A
R
T
I
N
I
C
O
 

PA
LE
ST
RA
 

si
 

17
,0

0-
20

,0
0 

18
,0
0-
20

,0
0 

17
,0

0-
20

,0
0 

18
,0
0-

20
,0

0 
17

,0
0-

20
,0

0 
PA
LL
AV
OL
O/
BA
SK
ET
 

10
 

LI
CE
O 

S.
 
C
A
N
N
I
Z
Z
A
R
O
 

P
A
L
E
R
M
O
 

IS
PA

ZI
O 

A
P
E
R
T
O
 

SI
 

16
.0

0-
20

.0
0 

16
.0

0-
20

.0
0 

16
.0

0-
20

.0
0 

16
.0

0-
20

.0
0 

P
A
L
L
A
V
O
L
O
/
B
A
S
K
E
T
/
G
I
N
N
A
S
T
I
C
A
 

11
 

FA
IL

LA
 
T
E
D
A
L
D
I
 

C
O
N
T
R
A
D
A
 
R
O
S
A
R
I
O
 

C
A
S
T
E
L
B
U
O
N
O
 

P
A
L
E
S
T
R
A
 

SI
 

17
:0

0-
22

:0
0 

17
:0
0-
22

:0
0 

17
:0

0-
22

:0
0 

17
:0

0-
22

:0
0 

AE 
i 

8 
L 

p 1
7
:
0
0
-
2
2
:
0
0
 

09
:0

0-
13

:0
0 

P
A
L
L
A
V
O
L
O
/
B
A
S
K
E
T
/
A
R
T
I
 

M
A
R
Z
I
A
L
I
 

Pa
gi
na
 

1 

CL 6.5.2.0.0.0/11/2019 - 26/05/2025 
gato n.1 al PROT 0041616 del 26/05/2025 
pi_pa Città Metropolitana di Palermo RGP 


